



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 04/16/2020

Prepared By : Roxanne Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00320

Job # : 19-8610

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box 2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : H2Oaks Desalination Facility Wellfield Collection Pipeline

Time And Date : 12:06 PM 4/16/2020

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00320 - 1_ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.			CO-00320 - 2_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00320 - 3_ORO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00320 - 4_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00320 - 5_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00320 - 6_R Construction Civil, LLC dba R Construction Company			CO-00320 - 7_LML Services, LLC dba LML Construction, LLC			CO-00320 - 8_Burnside Services, Inc.					
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$2.00	19,388	\$38,776.00	\$2.00	19,388	\$38,776.00	\$1.00	19,388	\$19,388.00	\$1.00	19,388	\$19,388.00	\$1.00	19,388	\$19,388.00	\$0.10	19,388	\$1,938.80	\$1.00	19,388	\$19,388.00	\$1.00	19,388	\$19,388.00	\$1.00	19,388	\$19,388.00
2		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Piping 12-inch HDPE Pipe DR 11 IPS	LF	\$54.00	8,340	\$450,360.00	\$47.00	8,341	\$392,003.50	\$46.00	8,341	\$383,663.00	\$64.00	8,341	\$533,792.00	\$75.00	8,341	\$625,537.50	\$43.00	8,341	\$368,641.50	\$45.00	8,341	\$375,322.50	\$55.00	8,341	\$458,727.50			
3		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Piping 18-inch HDPE Pipe DR 11 IPS	LF	\$69.00	11,048	\$762,277.50	\$63.00	11,048	\$695,992.50	\$61.00	11,048	\$673,897.50	\$83.00	11,048	\$916,942.50	\$114.00	11,048	\$1,259,415.00	\$67.00	11,048	\$740,182.50	\$70.00	11,048	\$773,325.00	\$75.00	11,048	\$828,562.50			
4		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24-inch Tie In With Tapping Sleeve	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$4,850.00	1	\$4,850.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00			
5		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12-INCH GATE VALVE WITH BOX & MARKER	EA	\$5,500.00	6	\$33,000.00	\$7,000.00	6	\$42,000.00	\$3,500.00	6	\$21,000.00	\$4,550.00	6	\$27,300.00	\$2,700.00	6	\$16,200.00	\$3,800.00	6	\$22,800.00	\$4,600.00	6	\$27,600.00	\$4,000.00	6	\$24,000.00			
6		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18-inch Gate Valve With Box BOX & MARKER	EA	\$13,110.00	7	\$91,770.00	\$12,000.00	7	\$84,000.00	\$13,500.00	7	\$94,500.00	\$11,850.00	7	\$82,950.00	\$6,900.00	7	\$48,300.00	\$12,000.00	7	\$84,000.00	\$15,300.00	7	\$107,100.00	\$12,500.00	7	\$87,500.00			
7		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" AIR RELEASE VALVE ASSEMBLY	EA	\$3,200.00	10	\$32,000.00	\$4,400.00	10	\$44,000.00	\$4,750.00	10	\$47,500.00	\$4,300.00	10	\$43,000.00	\$7,000.00	10	\$70,000.00	\$4,000.00	10	\$40,000.00	\$6,200.00	10	\$62,000.00	\$2,400.00	10	\$24,000.00			
8		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Drain Structures	EA	\$12,550.00	9	\$112,950.00	\$25,000.00	9	\$225,000.00	\$15,500.00	9	\$139,500.00	\$17,250.00	9	\$155,250.00	\$14,800.00	9	\$133,200.00	\$23,000.00	9	\$207,000.00	\$23,000.00	9	\$207,000.00	\$12,000.00	9	\$108,000.00			
9		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TEMPORARY BLOW OFF	EA	\$1,400.00	1	\$1,400.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$5,150.00	1	\$5,150.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$2,650.00	1	\$2,650.00	\$1,100.00	1	\$1,100.00			
10		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" x 24" SADDLE TAP	EA	\$12,400.00	1	\$12,400.00	\$28,830.00	1	\$28,830.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$25,600.00	1	\$25,600.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$29,000.00	1	\$29,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00			
11		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Jack and Bore 24-inch Casing	LF	\$325.00	125	\$40,625.00	\$350.00	125	\$43,750.00	\$200.00	125	\$25,000.00	\$390.00	125	\$48,750.00	\$280.00	125	\$35,000.00	\$200.00	125	\$25,000.00	\$350.00	125	\$43,750.00	\$410.00	125	\$51,250.00			
12		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Carrier Pipe 12-inch HDPE Pipe DR 11 IPS	LF	\$65.00	125	\$8,125.00	\$40.00	125	\$5,000.00	\$60.00	125	\$7,500.00	\$73.50	125	\$9,187.50	\$55.00	125	\$6,875.00	\$50.00	125	\$6,250.00	\$70.00	125	\$8,750.00	\$75.00	125	\$9,375.00			
13		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Saddle	CY	\$225.00	175	\$39,442.50	\$162.00	175	\$28,398.60	\$180.00	175	\$31,554.00	\$220.00	175	\$38,566.00	\$230.00	175	\$40,319.00	\$350.00	175	\$61,355.00	\$150.00	175	\$26,295.00	\$390.00	175	\$68,367.00			
14		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Asphalt Pavement Repair	SY	\$50.00	45	\$2,230.00	\$79.00	45	\$3,523.40	\$110.00	45	\$4,906.00	\$100.00	45	\$4,460.00	\$80.00	45	\$3,568.00	\$150.00	45	\$6,690.00	\$180.00	45	\$8,028.00	\$45.00	45	\$2,025.00			
15		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	\$105.00	23	\$2,394.00	\$72.00	23	\$1,641.60	\$120.00	23	\$2,736.00	\$120.00	23	\$2,736.00	\$100.00	23	\$2,280.00	\$150.00	23	\$3,420.00	\$270.00	23	\$6,156.00	\$55.00	23	\$1,254.00			
16		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	GRAVEL ROAD REPAIR	SY	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$29.00	5	\$145.00	\$25.00	5	\$125.00	\$100.00	5	\$500.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$350.00	5	\$1,750.00	\$150.00	5	\$750.00	\$30.00	5	\$150.00			
17		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrostatic Testing, Disinfection, and Testing	LF	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00			
18		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Seeding and Site Restoration	SY	\$95,000.00	1	\$95,000.00	\$96,000.00	1	\$96,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$45,800.00	1	\$45,800.00	\$19,000.00	1	\$19,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$39,000.00	1	\$39,000.00			
19		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Intermediate Demobilization / Remobilization	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00			
20		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparation of Right-of-Way 5%	LS	\$170,000.00	1	\$170,000.00	\$175,000.00	1	\$175,000.00	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$180,000.00	1	\$180,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$170,000.00	1	\$170,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00			
21		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization	LS	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$37,000.00	1	\$37,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00			
Total								\$1,987,000.00			\$2,004,060.60			\$1,698,769.50			\$2,253,122.00			\$2,541,132.50			\$1,893,527.80			\$1,981,614.50			\$1,993,181.00			
Calendar Days To Complete :																																
As Read:								\$ 1,987,027.00			\$ 2,004,060.60			\$ 1,698,769.50			\$ 2,253,122.00			\$ 2,541,333.00			\$ 1,893,527.80			\$ 1,981,614.50			\$ 1,993,181.00			